
IV Runda Pucharu Polski Łuków Bloczkowych i Barebow
Strzelec Legnica (4RPPCB)
Legnica (POL), 17-08-2024

Compound Mixed Team1

8

Orlik Goleszów
CIEŚLAR Gabriela
KONECKI Przemysław

-Wolne-

5

4

LZS SKS Raszówka
KOŁODYŃSKA Lucyna
URBAN Paweł

Strzelec Legnica
SOSNOWSKA Monika
GORCZYCA Krzysztof

129 

148 

3

6

Tramp Jarosław
NOWAK Marzena
KUŹMA Krzysztof

-Wolne-

7

2
Karima Prząsław

ŁĘCKA-DOBROWOLSKA Anna
DOBROWOLSKI Rafał

-Wolne-

Orlik Goleszów
Strzelec Legnica

146 
146 

T.18

T.19+

Tramp Jarosław
Karima Prząsław

144 
149 

Mecz o 3.

Orlik Goleszów
Tramp Jarosław

148 
151 

Finał

Strzelec Legnica
Karima Prząsław

142 
148 
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